KA911 - FALCO - FULL ZIP MICROFLEECE JACKET

KA911l FALCO - FULL ZIP MICROFLEECE JACKET

GROSSENANGABE (CM)
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Korperlange

Brustweite (B)
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FARBEN:
Ash Heather . Beige . Black
. Convoy Grey . Dark Grey . Deep Blue
. French Navy Heather !at%%eren Marble . Green Olive
. Orange
Sage Sky Blue Snow Grey
. Wine Yellow

10
69.05
53
63

. Fluorescent Orange

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

300 g/m?

100% polyester microfleece with anti pill finish
Full zip front

2 side zipped pockets

Unusual color tolerance at Convoy Grey: 10%
Ursprungsland:

China, Bangladesh
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[E52025: s. 261
[E52024: s. 513

M L XL 2XL 3XL
10 10 10 10 10
71.05 73.05 75.05 77.05 79.80
56 59 62 65 69

65 67 69 71 73.25

. Chocolate

Fluorescent Yellow

Camel Heather

. Forest Green

. Kelly Green Lime . Navy
. Purple . Red . Royal Blue
. Tropical Blue . True Indigo D White

4XL
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82.55
73
75.50

. Cloudy Blue Heather

5XL
10
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